
EGV/2019             

            UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
TIME TABLE FOR FIRST YEAR &SECOND YEAR  MASTER OF HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT (MHRM) (SDE SUPPLEMENTARY-2014 ADMISSION ONWARDS)
 DEGREE EXAMINATIONS,  JUNE-JULY 2019

 Time     :     1.30 pm – 4.30 pm on all days (except Friday).
Friday :  2.00pm – 5.00pm

  First Year MHRM(SDE Supplementary-2014 Admission onwards )
  Degree Examination,   June/July 2019

Date Day Paper Subject

21/06/2019 Friday I Principles of Management

24/06/2019 Monday II Human Resource Management-I

26/06/2019 Wednesday III Organisational Behaviour

28/06/2019 Friday IV Research Methodology and Quantitative methods

01/07/2019 Monday V Industrial Engineering

03/07/2019 Wednesday VI Labour and managerial Economics

   Second Year MHRM(SDE Supplementary-2014 Admission onwards )
  Degree Examination,   July 2019

Date Day Paper Subject

05/07/2019 Friday I Human Resource Management - II

08/07/2019 Monday II Human Resource Development

10/07/2019 Wednesday III Industrial Sociology

12/07/2019 Friday IV Industrial Relations

15/07/2019 Monday V Labour Legislation

18/07/2019 Thursday Viva-voce

The last date for submission of project report is on 01/08/2019.

                                                                                          Sd/-
  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings                                                                
Thiruvananthapuram                                                                            
Dated  :  29/05/2019                                                                                  


